
Provider Name Specialty Doxy.Me Address

Ann Esrick, PA Primary Care https://doxy.me/aesrick

Anna Bingham, MD Primary Care https://doxy.me/drbing

Barbara Berthiaume,  FNP Primary Care https://doxy.me/barbb  

Beth Coates, MD Primary Care https://doxy.me/drecoates

Betsy Green, NP Primary Care https://doxy.me/NPgreen

Bonnie Grenier, RN, BSN, CDE Diabetes Education https://doxy.me/bonniegrenier

Carol Conolly, RPA-C Primary Care https://doxy.me/valleymedicalgroupconolly

Christine Normandin, NP Primary Care https://doxy.me/hallnorm

Claudia Viele, NP Primary Care https://doxy.me/vmgma

David Slack, MD Primary Care https://doxy.me/drdslack

Diane Alpern, RD, LDN Nutrition https://doxy.me/dianealpern

Diane Gray, PT Physical Therapy https://doxy.me/pt02

Elizabeth Cory, NP Primary Care https://doxy.me/valleymedicalgroup

Emily Graef, FNP-BC Primary Care https://doxy.me/Egraef

Erica Madara, FNP Primary Care https://doxy.me/ericamadara

Erin Svrcek, PA-C Primary Care https://doxy.me/erinsvrcek

Finn Olcott PA-C Primary Care https://doxy.me/finnolcott

Fred Kim, MD Primary Care https://doxy.me/drfredkim

Gail Blanchard, FNP Primary Care https://doxy.me/gailblanchard

Greg Murphy, MD Sports Medicine https://doxy.me/drmurphyvmg

Hannah Wzorek, NP Primary Care https://doxy.me/HWzorekNP 

Heather Kirby, PA-C Primary Care https://doxy.me/KirbyPAC

Jennifer DePiero, MD Primary Care https://doxy.me/vmg12

Jerald Feinland, MD Primary Care https://doxy.me/drfeinland

Jo Stearns, PA-C Primary Care https://doxy.me/jostearnspa

John Erskine, DPM Podaitry https://doxy.me/drerskine 

John Prinzivalli, PT Physical Therapy https://doxy.me/drprinzivalli

Jon Schiller, MD Primary Care https://doxy.me/drjschiller

Joudy Dinnall, DPM Podiatry https://doxy.me/drjdinnall

Julianne Tauscher, FNP-BC Primary Care https://doxy.me/juliannefnp

Katherine Walton-Vecchio, PA-C Primary Care https://doxy.me/kwaltonvecchio

Kathleen Murtland, FNP-C Primary Care https://doxy.me/kmurtlandnp

Katie Coleman, FNP Primary Care https://doxy.me/katiecoleman

Kaytlin David, FNP Primary Care https://doxy.me/kaytlindavid

Kharmen Lopez del Castillo, MD Primary Care https://doxy.me/drlopezdelcastillo

Kristen Rivera, DO Primary Care https://doxy.me/drkrivera

Laura Duffy, FNP Primary Care https://doxy.me/lauraduffyfnp

Laura Goldstein, PA-C Primary Care https://doxy.me/vmglg

Lauren Gorski, PA Primary Care https://doxy.me/gorski

Lauren Schwartz, MD Primary Care https://doxy.me/drlschwartz

Laya Griffith, DPT Physical Therapy https://doxy.me/lgriffith
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Lisa Appleton, FNP Primary Care https://doxy.me/lisaappleton

Lisa Rivera, NP Primary Care https://doxy.me/lriveranp

Maggie Galinski, PA-C Primary Care https://doxy.me/pagladski

Marjorie Sobil, RDN, LDN, CDE Nutrition https://doxy.me/marjoriesobil

Margit Walker, DO Primary Care https://doxy.me/mwalker

Marie-Claire Maroun, MD Rheumatology https://doxy.me/drmaroun1

Marta Rodriguez, PsyD Behavioral Health https://doxy.me/mrodz

Matt Spitzer, MD Endocrinology https://doxy.me/drmattspitzer

Meghan Gump, MD Primary Care https://doxy.me/drgump

Michael Reeves, MD Primary Care https://doxy.me/drreeves329

Naomi Bliss, FNP Primary Care https://doxy.me/naomiblissnp

Niloufar Shoushari, MD Primary Care https://doxy.me/drns

Pam Brigham, LICSW Behavioral Health https://doxy.me/pamelabrighamlicsw

Patricia Iverson, MD Primary Care https://doxy.me/vmgiverson

Paul Carlan, MD Primary Care https://doxy.me/drcarlan

Paul Fionte, PA-C Primary Care https://doxy.me/pfionte

Robert Vigderman, MD Primary Care https://doxy.me/drvigderman 

Sara Utzschneider, NP Primary Care https://doxy.me/sarautznp

Sarah Anderson, RN, BSN Diabetes Education https://doxy.me/sarahanderson

Scott Meyers, PsyD Behavioral Health https://doxy.me/scottmeyerspsyd

Shersten Killip, MD Primary Care https://doxy.me/drkillip

Steven Esrick, MD Primary Care https://doxy.me/dresrick

Stuart Chipkin, MD                  Endocrinology https://doxy.me/srcendo

Suellen Walsh, PhD Behavioral Health https://doxy.me/ghcibh

Tina Furcolo, MD

Primary Care
https://doxy.me/drfurcolo

Tricia Keoguh, NP

Primary Care

https://doxy.me/triciakeough

Trisha Rogers, PA-C Primary Care https://doxy.me/rogerspa
Victor Carreras, PA-C Primary Care https://doxy.me/pacarreras

Tim Sweeney Smoking Cessation https://doxy.me/tsweeney
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